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Optimum frequency and amplitude for compaction

Different manufacturers petrol and/or diesel engines options

Absorption
system

Adaptability Complete
range

Easy
maintenance

Technical Data

TEN
Reversible
plate
compactors

The TEN 25/30 range of
reversible Plate Compac-
tors are the best option
to work on granular
materials.

COMPACTION RANGE

+ + + +

Dead man system

Optional polyurethane sheet for paving stone compaction

Designed for ergono-
mic work thanks to 
their vibration-absor-
bing handle.

The TEN 25/30 allows 
the adjustment of the 
tray through its 
progressive control, 
adjusting to all types 
of work.

Complete range with 
different motorizations
that adapt to each 
client.

Quick access to its 
different components, 
thus facilitating its 
maintenance

Eccentric system to easily adjust the belt tensioning

Optional transport system

MODEL
Weight
without
fuel (kg)

Centrifugal
force
(N)

TEN 2540GR 134 24,500

TEN 2540GH 134 24,500

TEN 2540GL 134 24,500

TEN 2550GR 140 24,500

TEN 2550GH 140 24,500

Speed
(m/min)

0-22

0-22

0-22

0-22

0-22

Dimensions
(WidexLongxHigh)

400x1094x1171

400x1094x1171

400x1094x1171

500x1094x1171

500x1094x1171

Plate
length
(mm)

Frequency
(vib/min)

Power
(CV)

658

658

658

HONDA GX160

ROBIN EX17

ENAR G200F

ROBIN EX17

HONDA GX160

658

658

TEN 3040DH 148 29,500 0-20 400x1094x1171 658

TEN 3050DH 155 29,500 0-20 500x1094x1171 658

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

5,400

5,400

5,400

5,400

5,400

5,300

5,300

5.7

5.4

5.4

5.7

5.4

4.6

4.6

Engine Fuel

HATZ 1B20

HATZ 1B20


