COMPACTION RANGE

TEN

Reversible plate compactors

The TEN 25/30 range of reversible Plate Compactors are the best option to work on granular materials.









+

Complete

range



+

Easy

+Absorption system

bing handle.

Adaptability

+

Designed for ergono- The TEN 25/30 allows Complete range with Quick access to its mic work thanks to the adjustment of the different motorizations different components, their vibration-absor- tray through its that adapt to each thus facilitating its progressive control, client. adjusting to all types of work.

maintenance

maintenance

- Optimum frequency and amplitude for compaction
- Different manufacturers petrol and/or diesel engines options
- Dead man system
- Optional polyurethane sheet for paving stone compaction
- Eccentric system to easily adjust the belt tensioning
- Optional transport system



Technical Data

MODEL	Weight without fuel (kg)	Centrifugal force (N)	Speed (m/min)	Dimensions (WidexLongxHigh)	Plate length (mm)	Engine	Fuel	Frequency (vib/min)	Power (CV)
TEN 2540GR	134	24,500	0-22	400x1094x1171	658	ROBIN EX17	Petrol	5,400	5.7
TEN 2540GH	134	24,500	0-22	400x1094x1171	658	HONDA GX160	Petrol	5,400	5.4
TEN 2540GL	134	24,500	0-22	400x1094x1171	658	ENAR G200F	Petrol	5,400	5.4
TEN 2550GR	140	24,500	0-22	500x1094x1171	658	ROBIN EX17	Petrol	5,400	5.7
TEN 2550GH	140	24,500	0-22	500x1094x1171	658	HONDA GX160	Petrol	5,400	5.4
TEN 3040DH	148	29,500	0-20	400x1094x1171	658	HATZ 1B20	Diesel	5,300	4.6
TEN 3050DH	155	29,500	0-20	500x1094x1171	658	HATZ 1B20	Diesel	5,300	4.6